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
house w/ 1/2 bath and kitchenette. Opulent Master has cathedral beamed 
ceiling, walk-in closet, balcony, FP, and new dual bath. Two more beds upstairs 
share a bath. There is a guest suite on the first floor, along with powder rm, 
large office & stunning open living/dining room. French doors abound, along 
with special details & incredible quality.

STUNNING SHERMAN OAKS MEDITERRANEAN

KATHRIN NICHOLSON
KNICHOLSON@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.231.0751

SHERMAN OAKS

4 BEDS

5 BATHS

4,258 SQ. FT.

11 ,210 SQ. FT. LOT

NEW LISTING  |  $2,750,000

4180
CRISP CANYON ROAD

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  &  F R I D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
A N D  O P E N  S U N D A Y  1 - 4 P M
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

Warm Contemporary built in 2016 offers an open floor plan and is an 
entertainer’s dream. Spacious kitchen with Miele appliances is the heart of 
the home with tons of space to cook and host in, or simply relax solo on a 
night in. Fleetwood doors allow for indoor/outdoor flow in the family room/
bar area- the perfect place to display art, wine, and worldly treasures. Master 
suite plus 3 en suite guest rooms and stunning yard with pool, fire pit, and 
outdoor BBQ complete this home.

SEXY CONTEMPORARY IN BHPO

MAURICIO UMANSKY
MUMANSKY@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3701

FARRAH ALDJUFRIE
FARRAH@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3712

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M

BEVERLY HILLS POST OFFICE

4 BEDS  |  5 BATHS

4,085 SQ. FT.  |  11 ,976 SQ. FT. LOT

CATERED LUNCH BY LEMONADE

NEW LISTING  |  $3,995,000

1709
SAN YSIDRO
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

LYNN TESCHNER
LTESCHNER@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.231.2398

Set in the 24 hr guard gated neighborhood of The Summit this gracious, modern villa, designed by an architectural engineer, was meticulously 
built to the highest standards in order to withstand the test of time. The light filled foyer imparts a sense of calm and tranquility. The latest 
high-end finishes surround the homeowners with luxury. Retractable glass walls create an abundance of natural light defining a seamless 
indoor-outdoor resort style ambiance featuring the most spectacular views, a zero edge pool/spa, sports court and luxurious lawn. A “smart 
home” panel syncs with your phone for the latest in technological control. To ensure maximum privacy and security the property is also 
gated from the street with a three car garage and large motor court. Absolutely no expense was spared to create one of the most stunning, 
well built homes in today’s marketplace. Shovel ready plans and permits for a 900 sq ft amazing guest house with theater are included.

THE SUMMIT

$14,950,000  |  5 BEDS  |  6 BATHS  |  6,586 SQ. FT.  |  29,000 SQ. FT. LOT

12071 CREST COURT
O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

Enjoy an abundance of light and breathtaking views from this corner 
residence on the 39th floor at The Ritz-Carlton LA Live. This spacious 
luxury home has two bedrooms, two-and-a-half baths and a chef’s 
kitchen. Amenities includes complimentary breakfast served daily, 24-
hour concierge, valet parking, screening room, fully-equipped fitness 
center and rooftop salt water pool and spa.

LUXURY LIVING AT THE RITZ-CARLTON LA LIVE

MARCI KAYS
MKAYS@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.316.5471

ANSEL KIM
AKIM@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.231.2407

DOWNTOWN L.A .

2 BEDS

2.5 BATHS

1,700 SQ. FT.

NEW LISTING  |  $2,095,000

900
W. OLYMPIC BLVD #39K
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H O L D I N G S

SOCAL

Only three homes remain available within this exquisitely private enclave 
located steps from the sand and sea in Malibu’s famed Billionaire’s Beach. 
Each offers sweeping ocean views, sleek, open-concept design, soaring 
11-foot ceilings and a plush, expansive rooftop terrace with fireplace and 
jacuzzi — the ultimate setting for seaside lounging, dining and entertaining. 
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
busy city life. Walking distance to Rodeo Drive. Located a few doors away from Lexington, this is truly in the “A 
plus” location of North of Sunset Beverly Hills. 
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NEW SANTA MONICA TRUST SALES
MASTER TRUST & PROBATE DIVISION

2240 16th Street | Offered at $1,500,000
1907 Victorian 5bd, 2ba home. Amazing opportunity

 to restore this majestic property.

2525 4th Street | Offered at $1,250,000
Spanish 2bd, 1.5ba on corner lot in Ocean Park 

blocks away from the beach.

1328 19th Street | Offered at $2,275,000
Single family bungalow front house plus 4-unit, 

2-story bldg on a spacious 7500± sf lot. 

2546 3rd Street | Offered at $1,650,000 
Classic California Bungalows offering 4 units 
in the desirable Ocean Park neighborhood

 just blocks from the beach.

Director, Estates Division
Director, Master Trust & Probate Division
323.829.8811
Susan@LuxuryLAHomes.com
LuxuryLAHomes.com
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John Aaroe Group does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage or lot size. CalBRE# 00558939

13,290 SQUARE FEET ³  1 .5  GATED ACRES OF SECLUDED FOREST ³  AWARD-WINNING RESTORATION ³  NEW CHEF’S KITCHEN 

SWIMMING POOL AND SPA ³  CARRIAGE HOUSE ³     2 ,000 SF BALLROOM ³  ASTONISHING VISTAS ³  9  BEDROOMS ³  9  BATHROOMS

A R T EM E S I A 
SA L LY  FO R ST E R  J O N E S

3 1 0.69 1 .78 8 8  |  J O H N  A A R O E  G R O U P

W W W. A RT E M E S I A .U S

SA L LY FO R ST E RJ O N E S .CO M L o s  F e l i z  ·  E s t .  1 9 1 3  ·  $ 9 , 9 9 5 , 0 0 0 

 ≈ 
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John Aaroe Group does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources. The buyer 
is advised to independently verify the accuracy of the information. Sally Forster Jones CalBRE# 00558939/ Meredith Schlosser CalBRE# 01910316 / Shauna Walters CalBRE# 01728600/ Ben Lee CalBRE# 01808926

2789 MCCONNELL DRIVE, CHEVIOT HILLS
OPEN TUES 11-2 | REDUCED! $5,999,000

2789McConnell.com

SALLY FORSTER JONES  |  310.691.7888 

SHAUNA WALTERS  |  310.775.1106 

MEREDITH SCHLOSSER  |  310.923.5811 

BEN LEE  |  310.858.5489

benleeproperties.com

Coldwell Banker
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UPDATED CONTEMPORARY BEHIND PRIVATE GATES

4 BD | 4 BA | 2,718 SF | $3,495,000

9713 OAK PASS RD, BEVERLY HILLS

JEFF HYLAND
310.278.3311

CALBRE#: 01160681
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©2017 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE License# 01160681

2701 VIA ELEVADO | PALOS VERDES ESTATES 
5 BD | 6 BA | 3.5 ACRES

$26,680,000

OPEN SUNDAY 1-4

MALAGA COVE | WWW.KINGOFTHEHILL.ME

31460 BROAD BEACH RD | MALIBU
4 BD  |  7 BA  |  $13,500,000

10750 WILSHIRE #1602 | THE WESTFORD
2 BD  |  2.5 BA  |  $10,000/MO

183 S RODEO DR  |  BEVERLY HILLS
3 BD  |  3 BA  |  $8,500/MO

9601 CHARLEVILLE PENTHOUSE | BEVERLY HILLS
1 BD  |  1.5 BA  |  $6,000/MO

DAVID KONHEIM
310.803.9999

David@DavidKonheim.com
BRE# 01869897
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BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

7007 LOS TILOS, HOLLYWOOD HILLS
$4,359,000

BILLY DOLAN
310.569.4741

BILLY@HILTONHYLAND.COM
CALBRE#: 01757323

Simply one of the greatest unobstructed panoramic view homes in the Hollywood Hills and the investment potential here is 
tremendous. Up a long private driveway perched on its own private knoll of just under 1 acre is a one of a kind modernist residence 
commanding panaramic views from the famous Hollywood sign all the way to the ocean. Floor to ceiling glass and stainless steel, 
expansive wrap around terraces, voluminous public rooms, and tremendous privacy are all part of the exceptional value.  Enjoy this 
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